S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POP CHANDELIER™
SUSPENSION - SMALL OVAL
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic
27: 2700K35°
30: 3000K
02: BlackL17P40B.2
06: White
B: Blue
C: Copper
G: Green
P: Rose
R: Red
Color rendering: CRI >85
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Mounting:
To be installed on a standard octogonal junction box.
Custom downrod length on request (Please specify).
Remote Driver
120-277V 0-10V
Power 24x 6W 144W total
Luminaire Light Flux 24X 664 lm 15936 lm total
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POP CHANDELIER™
SUSPENSION - LARGE OVAL
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options Remote DriverLEDOptic
120-277V 0-10V27: 2700K35°
30: 3000K
02: BlackL17P40R.2
06: White
B: Blue
C: Copper
G: Green
P: Rose
R: Red
Color rendering: CRI >85
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Mounting:
To be installed on a standard octogonal junction box.
Custom downrod length on request (Please specify).
Power 24x 6W 144W total
Luminaire Light Flux 24X 664 lm 15936 lm total
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
POP CHANDELIER™
SUSPENSION - ROUND
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic
27: 2700K35°
30: 3000K
02: BlackL17P40R.2
06: White
B: Blue
C: Copper
G: Green
P: Rose
R: Red
Power 24x 6W 144W total
Luminaire Light Flux 24X 664 lm 15936 lm total
Color rendering: CRI >85
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
Mounting:
To be installed on a standard octogonal junction box.
Custom downrod length on request (Please specify).
Remote Driver
120-277V 0-10V